
970 Brick Kiln Blvd. Newport News, VA 23602

757.877.9835 • www.kilncreek.org • admin@kilncreek.org

TO ENHANCE AND MAINTAIN A COMMUNITY OF EXCELLENCE

2023 Tentative Board Meeting Schedule

• All meetings will be held at the Kiln Creek Golf Club & Resort at 1003 Brick Kiln
Blvd. unless otherwise notified.

• All meeting notices will be posted on the HOA office window at 970 Brick Kiln
Blvd., in accordance with VA Code.

• Modifications to the schedule and/or cancellations will be posted in the HOA
window, in our weekly email blast and on our website at www.kilncreek.org/agendas.

BOD = Board of Directors
NAC = Neighborhood Advisory Committee
SPC = Strategic Planning Committee

Thursday 1/26/2023 BOD Meeting 6:00 PM
Tuesday 2/7/2023 SPC Meeting -MOVED to BOD Mtg 2/23/23 
Thursday 2/23/2023 BOD Meeting w/NAC & SPC sections 6:00 PM
Tuesday  3/7/2023 ANNUAL MEETING 7:00 PM 
Wednesday 3/15/2023 Special Mtg Elec of Officers - CANCELLED

& Board Training 
Thursday 3/23/2023 BOD Meeting 6:00 PM
Thursday 4/27/2023 BOD Meeting- CANCELLED 6:00 PM
Tuesday 5/2/2023 SPC Meeting- CANCELLED 5:30 PM
Thursday 5/25/2023 BOD Meeting w/ NAC Section 5:30 PM
Thursday 6/22/2023 BOD Meeting 6:00 PM
Thursday 7/27/2023 BOD Meeting 6:00 PM
Tuesday 8/1/2023 SPC Meeting- CANCELLED 5:30 PM
Thursday 8/24/2023 BOD Meeting w/ NAC Section 6:00 PM
Thursday 9/28/2023 BOD Meeting 6:00 PM
Thursday  10/26/2023 BOD Meeting 6:00 PM
Tuesday 11/7/2023 SPC Meeting- CANCELLED 5:30 PM
Thursday 11/16/2023 BOD Meeting w/ NAC Section 6:00 PM
Thursday 12/21/2023 BOD Meeting 6:00 PM




